Thermenland Open 2018 Sa. 30.06.2018 18:57

Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis - OSTM, C)M, 6.AC (mittel) OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Seite 1
Pl Name Zeit
Herren 21- Elite (26) 5,6 km 325 Hm 16 P

147)  2(51) 3(9) 4(61) 5(72) 6(75) 7(76)  8(77)  9(78) 10(79) 11(80) 12(81) 13(82) 14(70)
15(71)  16(99) Ziel

1 Merl Robert 35:41 2:52 3:26 7:28 9:00 13:29 17:02 21:17 21:47 24:09 25:06 27:55 29:13 30:43 32:10
ASKO Henndorf 2:52 0:34 4:02 1:32 4:29 3:33 4:15 0:30 2:22 0:57 2:49 1:18 1:30 1:27
33:18 35:02 35:41
1:08 1:44 0:39
2 Peter Mathias 36:56 2:28 3:01 6:56 8:37 13:33 17:24 21:40 22:13 24:34 25:36 28:29 29:49 31:29 33:23
OLC Graz 2:28 0:33 3:55 1:41 4:56 3:51 4:16 0:33 2:21 1:02 2:53 1:20 1:40 1:54
34:38 36:17 36:56
1:15 1:39 0:39
3 Wartbichler Christian 37:46 2:40 3:17 7:29 9:06 13:49 17:33 22:01 22:35 25:04 26:07 29:17 30:48 32:20 34:03
ASKO Henndorf 2:40 0:37 4:12 1:37 4:43 3:44 4:28 0:34 2:29 1:03 3:10 1:31 1:32 1:43
35:18 37:.07 37:46
1:15 1:49 0:39
4 Gremmel Helmut 38:01 2:37 3:19 7:31 9:55 14:47 18:46 23:09 23:42 26:14 27:13 30:04 31:25 32:54 34:27
HSV Pinkafeld 2:37 0:42 4:12 2:24 4:52 3:59 4:23 0:33 2:32 0:59 2:51 1:21 1:29 1:33
35:37 37:21 38:01
1:10 1:44 0:40
5 Nilsson Simkovics Erik 39:24 2:51 3:30 7:59 10:00 14:58 18:50 23:18 24:16 26:42 27:40 30:31 31:51 33:31 35:38
OLC Wienerwald 2:51 0:39 4:29 2:01 4:58 3:52 4:28 0:58 2:26 0:58 2:51 1:20 1:40 2:07
36:55 38:43 39:24
1:17 1:48 0:41
6 von Arx Philipp 39:30 2:58 3:55 8:52 10:27 15:03 19:08 23:22 23:56 26:31 27:30 30:32 31:58 33:45 35:38
OLC Graz 2:58 0:57 4:57 1:35 4:36 4:05 4:14 0:34 2:35 0:59 3:02 1:26 1:47 1:53
36:58 38:47 39:30
1:20 1:49 0:43
7 Siegert Wolfgang 39:44 2:56 3:33 8:04 9:45 14:40 18:34 22:54 23:25 26:01 27:01 30:15 31:49 33:27 35:44
WAT-OL 2:56 0:37 4:31 1:41 4:55 3:54 4:20 0:31 2:36 1:00 3:14 1:34 1:38 2:17
37:03 39:01 39:44
1:19 1:58 0:43
8 Glaner Franz 40:14 2:49 3:25 8:16 9:53 14:52 18:47 23:27 24:13 26:49 27:56 31:13 32:47 34:31 36:15
WAT-OL 2:49 0:36 4:51 1:37 4:59 3:55 4:40 0:46 2:36 1:07 3:17 1:34 1:44 1:44
37:33 39:29 40:14
1:18 1:56 0:45
9 Berger Xander 40:28 2:51 3:32 7:49 9:28 14:39 18:45 23:25 23:58 26:41 27:49 30:54 32:27 33:55 35:36
HSV OL Wiener Neusta 2:51 0:41 4:17 1:39 5:11 4:06 4:40 0:33 2:43 1:08 3:05 1:33 1:28 1:41
37:42 39:44 40:28
2:06 2:02 0:44
10 Pauser Jakob 43:45 3:34 4:22 9:30 11:15 16:20 20:37 25:50 26:24 29:16 30:24 33:53 35:31 37:10 39:07
HSV OL Wiener Neusta 3:34 0:48 5:08 1:45 5:05 4:17 5:13 0:34 2:52 1:08 3:29 1:38 1:39 1:57
40:41 42:54 43:45
1:34 2:13 0:51
11 Hartlieb Felix 46:10 3:19 4:02 9:08 11:01 17:00 21:44 27:27 28:17 31:30 32:40 35:59 37:34 39:26 41:25
Leibnitzer AC Orientier 3:19 0:43 5:06 1:53 5:59 4:44 5:43 0:50 3:13 1:10 3:19 1:35 1:52 1:59
42:51 45:23 46:10
1:26 2:32 0:47
12 Schiel Philipp 46:20 3:17 4:08 9:43 11:42 18:04 22:17 27:11 27:55 31:01 32:11 35:56 37:41 39:47 42:08
OLC Graz 3:17 0:51 5:35 1:59 6:22 4:13 4:54 0:44 3:06 1:10 3:45 1:45 2:06 2:21
43:26 45:40 46:20
1:18 2:14 0:40
13 Braun Emanuel jun. 46:43 3:20 4:05 8:47 10:34 16:11 20:36 25:48 26:27 29:24 30:36 34:03 35:39 37:40 42:23
HSV OL Wiener Neusta 3:20 0:45 4:42 1:47 5:37 4:25 5:12 0:39 2:57 1:12 3:27 1:36 2:.01 4:43
43:54 45:56 46:43
1:31 2:02 0:47
14 Fesselhofer Roland 48:49 3:28 4:18 10:07 12:04 17:49 22:41 28:51 29:37 33:03 34:23 38:23 40:20  42:16 44:37
WAT-OL 3:28 0:50 5:49 1:57 5:45 4:52 6:10 0:46 3:26 1:20 4:00 1:57 1:56 2:21
45:57 48:04 48:49
1:20 2:07 0:45
15 Kubelka Stefan 50:07 2:59 4:21 8:46 10:49 16:55 22:14 29:12 30:08 33:05 34:22 38:12 40:22  42:30 45:39
Leibnitzer AC Orientier 2:59 1:22 4:25 2:03 6:06 5:19 6:58 0:56 2:57 1:17 3:50 2:10 2:08 3:09
47:14 49:23 50:07
1:35 2:09 0:44
16 Meizer Felix 50:21 4:24 5:11 10:50 12:47 20:08 24:29 30:26 31:13 34:15 36:07 39:42 41:29  44:47 46:17
SU Klagenfurt 4:24 0:47 5:39 1:57 7:21 4:21 5:57 0:47 3:02 1:52 3:35 1:47 3:18 1:30
47:36 49:35 50:21
1:19 1:59 0:46
17 Schachner Sandro 50:53 5:49 6:34 12:14 14:41 21:26 26:19 31:14 32:01 35:04 36:14 39:51 41:44 43:59 46:16
SU Schéckl Orienteerin 5:49 0:45 5:40 2:27 6:45 4:53 4:55 0:47 3:03 1:10 3:37 1:53 2:15 2:17
48:03 50:09 50:53
1:47 2:06 0:44
18 Fabian Thomas 52:59 4:18 5:06 11:23 13:39 20:14 25:10 31:11 31:54 35:26 36:55 40:55 42:55  45:29 48:13
WAT-OL 4:18 0:48 6:17 2:16 6:35 4:56 6:01 0:43 3:32 1:29 4:00 2:00 2:34 2:44
49:47 52:08 52:59
1:34 2:21 0:51
19 Dobnik Rafael 53:24 5:14 7:38 13:37 15:45 22:14 26:55 32:48 33:45 37:12 38:32 42:23 44:00  46:18 48:45
OLCU Viktring 5:14 2:24 5:59 2:08 6:29 4:41 5:53 0:57 3:27 1:20 3:51 1:37 2:18 2:27
50:13 52:35 53:24
1:28 2:22 0:49
20 Bichl Daniel 54:02 3:50 4:37 10:24 12:58 20:49 26:16 32:59 33:42 37:09 38:27 42:30 44:25  46:35 48:59

WAT-OL 3:50 0:47 5:47 2:34 7:51 5:27 6:43 0:43 3:27 1:18 4:03 1:55 2:10 2:24
50:47 53:13 54:02
1:48 2:26 0:49
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Pl Name Zeit
Herren 21- Elite (26) 5,6 km 325 Hm 16 P (Forts.)
1(47) 2(51) 3(59) 4(61) 5(72) 6(75) 7(76) 8(77) 9(78) 10(79) 11(80) 12(81) 13(82) 14(70)
15(71)  16(99) Ziel
21 Despetovic Tihomir 1:09:29 4:37 5:26 11:52 14:19 29:38 36:13 43:53 44:55 49:00 50:26 54:54 56:57 1:00:02 1:04:01
OC Miinchen 4:37 0:49 6:26 2:27 15:19 6:35 7:40 1:02 4:05 1:26 4:28 2:03 3:05 3:59
1:05:52 1:08:39 1:09:29
1:51 2:47 0:50
22 Krsitof Gyorffy 1:11:13 4:15 5:14 11:47 14:06 28:01 35:23 42:20 43:36 48:26 50:35 55:47 58:16 1:01:08 1:04:37
Alpokalja SK 4:15 0:59 6:33 2:19 13:55 7:22 6:57 1:16 4:50 2:09 5:12 2:29 2:52 3:29
1:06:41 1:10:12 1:11:13 27:08
2:04 3:31 1:01 *71
23 Deubel Dirk 1:12:45 5:09 6:17 14:22 16:54 25:54 32:43  40:58 41:48 46:50  48:49 54:42 57:27 1:00:22 1:05:22
Naturfreunde Wien 5:09 1:08 8:05 2:32 9:00 6:49 8:15 0:50 5:02 1:59 5:53 2:45 2:55 5:00
1:08:35 1:11:45 1:12:45
3:13 3:10 1:00
24 Arthofer Manuel 1:43:52 12:39 14:03 24:26 26:46 42:50 52:45 1:06:22 1:08:08 1:14:39 1:16:30 1:26:04 1:28:30 1:32:15 1:35:55
LZ OMAHA 12:39 1:24 10:23 2:20 16:04 9:55 13:37 1:46 6:31 1:51 9:34 2:26 3:45 3:40
1:38:40 1:42:15 1:43:52
2:45 3:35 1:37
Binder Martin Aufg 2:31 3:08 7:08 8:33 - e e e e e e e e 14:37
SU Klagenfurt 2:31 0:37 4:00 1:25 6:04
----- 19:45 20:49
5:08 1:04
Reiner Matthias Aufg 2:37 3:20 7:14 9:35 15:07 19:32 24:44 25:22 28:13 29:21 - e e e
Naturfreunde Villach - 2:37 0:43 3:54 2:21 5:32 4:25 5:12 0:38 2:51 1:08
----- 38:51 40:39
9:30 1:48
Herren -20 Elite (7) 4,8 km 325 Hm 13P
1(40) 2(57) 3(55) 4(52) 5(83) 6(54) 7(84) 8(72) 9(70) 10(62) 11(85) 12(74) 13(99) Ziel
1 Bonek Jannis 34:08 2:02 2:48 4:59 7:44 9:14 11:15  12:21 17:52 20:25  24:38 26:32 32:00 33:33 34:08
Naturfreunde Wien 2:02 0:46 2:11 2:45 1:30 2:01 1:06 5:31 2:33 4:13 1:54 5:28 1:33 0:35
2 Kastner Nicolas 36:38 2:00 2:47 5:15 7:45 9:30 11:51 13:03 19:23 22:19 26:38 28:46 34:12 35:57 36:38
Naturfreunde Wien 2:00 0:47 2:28 2:30 1:45 2:21 1:12 6:20 2:56 4:19 2:08 5:26 1:45 0:41
3 Groll Georg 39:56 2:15 2:59 5:32 8:06 9:55 12:02 13:09 19:40 22:26 27:19 29:57 37:13 39:11 39:56
OLC Graz 2:15 0:44 2:33 2:34 1:49 2:07 1:07 6:31 2:46 4:53 2:38 7:16 1:58 0:45
20:59 37:38
*71 *36
4 Wolfram Clemens 40:42 2:19 3:05 5:52 8:37 10:26 12:39 14:03 20:59 23:56 29:00 31:20 38:06 39:57 40:42
Naturfreunde Wien 2:19 0:46 2:47 2:45 1:49 2:13 1:24 6:56 2:57 5:04 2:20 6:46 1:51 0:45
5 Brantner Niklas 46:15 2:43 3:45 6:58 10:04 11:54 14:06 15:16 24:49 27:51 33:55 36:32 43:17  45:29 46:15
HSV OL Wiener Neusta 2:43 1:02 3:13 3:06 1:50 2:12 1:10 9:33 3:02 6:04 2:37 6:45 2:12 0:46
6 Allwinger Herwig jun. 1:04:08 2:49 3:52 7:31 10:58 13:19 16:41 18:26 29:20 35:12  43:25 47:51 59:57 1:03:12 1:04:08
Leibnitzer AC Orientier 2:49 1:03 3:39 3:27 2:21 3:22 1:45 10:54 5:52 8:13 4:26 12:06 3:15 0:56
7 Wiesinger Simon 1:25:19 4:34 6:05 12:38 18:03 21:36 25:50 27:57 39:58 46:01 1:02:37 1:10:22 1:21:30 1:24:23 1:25:19
Naturfreunde Wien 4:34 1:31 6:33 5:25 3:33 4:14 2:07 12:01 6:03 16:36 7:45 11:08 2:53 0:56
Herren -18 Elite (10) 4,6 km 335 Hm 12 P
1(65) 2(57) 3(55) 4(52) 5(83) 6(59) 7(61) 8(71) 9(70) 10(62) 11(38) 12(99) Ziel
1 Poirson Marius 41:17 1:54 3:44 7:04 10:20 12:33 15:16 17:31 23:47 25:17 30:02 35:49 40:29 41:17
WAT-OL 1:54 1:50 3:20 3:16 2:13 2:43 2:15 6:16 1:30 4:45 5:47 4:40 0:48
2 Zoltan Bognar 41:54 1:44 3:31 6:56  10:02 11:35 14:36 16:53 23:41 25:05  30:47 36:19 41:14  41:54
Alpokalja SK 1:44 1:47 3:25 3:06 1:33 3:.01 2:17 6:48 1:24 5:42 5:32 4:55 0:40
3 Bonek Erik 51:20 3:08 6:10 9:46 13:57 16:18 19:46 22:11 29:15 30:49 36:57 43:55 50:22 51:20
Naturfreunde Wien 3:08 3:02 3:36 4:11 2:21 3:28 2:25 7:04 1:34 6:08 6:58 6:27 0:58
4 Steinwender Maximilian 58:15 2:11 4:35 13:34 17:39 19:41 23:24 25:52 34:06 35:53  41:44 51:32 57:30 58:15
SU Klagenfurt 2:11 2:24 8:59 4:05 2:02 3:43 2:28 8:14 1:47 5:51 9:48 5:58 0:45
5 Gessl Konrad 1:00:47 2:05 6:22 10:09 14:24 17:27 22:34 25:20 34:18 36:15  43:27 52:10 59:47 1:00:47
WAT-OL 2:05 4:17 3:47 4:15 3:03 5:07 2:46 8:58 1:57 7:12 8:43 7:37 1:00
6 Schirmer Fabian 1:03:42 2:14 4:33 8:46 14:40 18:14 21:56 24:35 33:54 36:10 48:13 56:16 1:03:00 1:03:42
Orienteering Innsbruck 2:14 2:19 4:13 5:54 3:34 3:42 2:39 9:19 2:16 12:03 8:03 6:44 0:42
7 Kofler Martin 1:07:01 2:30 5:11 10:03 15:18 18:40 22:37 25:32 35:13 37:43 49:32 57:58 1:06:05 1:07:01
Orienteering Innsbruck 2:30 2:41 4:52 5:15 3:22 3:57 2:55 9:41 2:30 11:49 8:26 8:07 0:56
8 Altmann Benjamin 1:12:35 2:51 5:10 14:13 18:50 22:14 25:41 28:27 41:06 45:00 55:33 1:04:14 1:11:49 1:12:35
OLC Wienerwald 2:51 2:19 9:03 4:37 3:24 3:27 2:46 12:39 3:54 10:33 8:41 7:35 0:46
9 Schnegg Lorenz 1:12:42 2:29 5:13 10:03 14:12 17:47 22:39 25:08 36:44 39:36 49:40 1:03:19 1:11:51 1:12:42
Orienteering Innsbruck 2:29 2:44 4:50 4:09 3:35 4:52 2:29 11:36 2:52 10:04 13:39 8:32 0:51
10 Egger Maximilian 1:18:45 2:43 4:59 8:48 13:20 28:48 33:21 36:40 44:49 47:16 56:10 1:09:17 1:17:18 1:18:45
Orienteering Innsbruck 2:43 2:16 3:49 4:32 15:28 4:33 3:19 8:09 2:27 8:54 13:07 8:01 1:27
Herren -16 Elite (10) 4,2 km 240 Hm 12 P
1(50) 2(58) 3(52) 4(48) 5(54) 6(61) 7(90) 8(75) 9(49) 10(45) 11(72) 12(99) Ziel
1 Zapf Kilian 39:23 1:41 5:45 8:48 11:22 12:22 17:00 24:27 27:59 29:57  33:08 35:17 38:36 39:23
OC Furstenfeld 1:41 4:04 3:03 2:34 1:00 4:38 7:27 3:32 1:58 3:11 2:09 3:19 0:47
2 Ebster Peter 41:05 1:44 5:28 8:26  12:00 12:50 17:17 25:54 29:19 31:25 34:52 37:20 40:29  41:05
ASKO Henndorf 1:44 3:44 2:58 3:34 0:50 4:27 8:37 3:25 2:06 3:27 2:28 3:09 0:36
3 Berger Peter 41:34 2:19 7:18 9:54 14:11 14:38 18:06 26:20 30:04 31:47 35:46 38:01 40:50  41:34
Orienteering Klosterne 2:19 4:59 2:36 4:17 0:27 3:28 8:14 3:44 1:43 3:59 2:15 2:49 0:44
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Pl

Name

Herren -16 Elite (10)

(6]

[<2]

~

@

©

10

Pietsch Max
Naturfreunde Wien

Zrim Jakob

OC Furstenfeld
Teichmann Tobias

SU Schdéckl Orienteerin
Schnegg Leo
Orienteering Innsbruck
Annerer Felix

OC Furstenfeld

Fulép Jacsev
Alpokalja SK
Dobnik Elias
OLCU Viktring

Herren -10 (7)

iy

N

w

IS

(62}

[«2]

Wolf Nathan
Orienteering Innsbruck
Kogelmann Simon
SKV OLG Deutsch Kalte
Dobler Linus

MTV Hernals

Adenstedt Peo
Orienteering Klosterne
Hinterplattner Nico
MTV Hernals
Dobler-Scheickl

MTV Hernals

Angermann Tobias
SU Klagenfurt

Herren -12 (14)

=

N

w

(53]

(2]

~

©

©

10

1

[

1

N

13

14

Rass Maximilian
Orienteering Innsbruck
Muhlbacher Lukas

OLC Graz

Meizer Jonas

SU Klagenfurt

Ballik Simon

WAT-OL

Perktold David
Orienteering Innsbruck
Obernauer Jakob
Naturfreunde Kitzbuhel
Egger Laurenz

OC Furstenfeld
Rinnerberger Jakob
Orienteering Klosterne
Johnson Adrian

OC Furstenfeld

Kertesz Maximilian

OC Furstenfeld

Riegler Alex

OC Furstenfeld
Santeler Christoph
Orienteering Innsbruck
Pothoven Kiet
Naturfreunde Kitzbuhel
Geier Marius

OC Furstenfeld

Herren -14 (20)

[

N

w

Wieser Lukas
HSV Pinkafeld
Salopek Tihon
OK Ris Delnice
Monsberger Elias
OC Furstenfeld
Prutsch Joel

OC Furstenfeld

Zeit

49:06

49:49

51:33

52:04

52:24

58:40

1:09:31

20:17

23:26

24:29

24:32

27:39

35:32

Fehlst

23:15

26:38

27:53

28:09

33:14

35:49

36:07

39:04

39:15

39:43

43:17

48:18

54:03

56:56

22:36

23:24

25:42

26:34

1(50)

6:43
6:43
2:52
*65
2:20
2:20
4:22
4:22
2:38
2:38
2:23
2:23
31:12
*71
3:36
3:36
2:51
2:51

1(31)

1:01
1:01
1:15
1:15
1:07
1:07
1:22
1:22
4:41
4:41
1:53
1:53

0:55
0:55

1(32)

2:42
2:42
3:21
3:21
5:27
5:27
4:06
4:06
2:20
2:20
8:57
8:57
5:48
5:48
4:11
4:11
3:56
3:56
5:11
5:11
7:52
7:52
11:20
11:20
3:03
3:03
5:24
5:24

1(33)

1:48
1:48
4:20
4:20
1:55
1:55
2:16
2:16

4,2 km 240 Hm

2(58) 3(52)
10:50 13:54
4:07 3:04
7:32 11:44
5:12 4:12
9:41 13:57
5:19 4:16
11:39 15:55
9:01 4:16
8:22 12:27
5:59 4:05
10:30 14:58
6:54 4:28
13:16 19:09
10:25 5:53
1,8 km 60 Hm
2(32) 3(33)
3:03 4:28
2:02 1:25
3:04 5:02
1:49 1:58
3:17 5:41
2:10 2:24
4:21 5:24
2:59 1:03
7:58 10:30
3:17 2:32
5:20 11:45
3:27 6:25
2:30 3:46
1:35 1:16
1,9 km 90 Hm
2(33) 3(34)
3:28 5:26
0:46 1:58
4:01 6:39
0:40 2:38
6:35 9:29
1:08 2:54
5:19 8:26
1:13 3:.07
3:18 5:29
0:58 2:11
13:34 15:45
4:37 2:11
7:36 10:41
1:48 3:05
5:13 13:27
1:02 8:14
5:39 9:13
1:43 3:34
6:19 11:21
1:08 5:02
9:40 13:14
1:48 3:34
12:30 16:42
1:10 4:12
4:09 8:12
1:06 4:03
6:09 22:32
0:45 16:23
2,6 km 140 Hm
2(47) 3(41)
3:26 7:12
1:38 3:46
6:07 9:50
1:47 3:43
5:03 8:24
3:08 3:21
7:12 11:49
4:56 4:37

12P
4(48)

17:44
3:50

15:26
3:42
17:48
3:51
19:20
3:25
15:21
2:54

18:00
3:02
24:56
5:47

8P
4(34)

8:19
3:51
9:49
4:47
8:25
2:44
8:01
2:37
14:41
4:11
19:07
7:22

6:35
2:49

8P
4(38)

13:44
8:18
13:24
6:45
14:32
5:03
12:26
4:00
8:30
3:01
20:13
4:28
15:22
4:41
16:25
2:58
13:38
4:25
21:35
10:14
17:34
4:20
22:56
6:14
11:39
3:27
27:51
5:19

9P
4(42)
9:00
1:48
11:12
1:22
9:57
1:33
13:15
1:26

5(54)

18:20
0:36

16:37
1:11
18:40
0:52
20:25
1:05
16:32
1:11

18:50
0:50
26:08
1:12

5(35)

11:02
2:43
12:51
3:02
15:39
7:14
13:49
5:48
18:48
4:07
23:27
4:20

14:15
7:40

5(35)

15:25
1:41
15:10
1:46
16:36
2:04
16:03
3:37
11:41
3:11
23:07
2:54
20:03
4:41
21:21
4:56
17:13
3:35
24:58
3:23
21:03
3:29
33:41
10:45
20:04
8:25
33:12
5:21

5(48)

11:42
2:42
12:53
1:41
11:51
1:54
15:11
1:56

(Forts.)
6(61)

22:40
4:20

20:54
4:17
22:22
3:42
24:30
4:05
22:40
6:08

22:51
4:01
32:26
6:18

6(36)

14:18
3:16
17:07
4:16
19:08
3:29
17:28
3:39
22:28
3:40
28:09
4:42

6(39)

17:42
2:17
18:30
3:20
19:30
2:54
19:33
3:30
25:23
13:42
28:33
5:26
25:44
5:41
26:13
4:52
26:44
9:31
29:20
4:22
30:47
9:44
37:23
3:42
43:51
23:47
39:16
6:04

6(43)

13:38
1:56
15:16
2:23
13:59
2:08
17:26
2:15

7(90)

32:36
9:56

31:03
10:09
32:16
9:54
33:55
9:25
32:11
9:31

36:08
13:17
42:08

9:42

7(37)

16:18
2:00
19:35
2:28
21:12
2:04
20:54
3:26
24:44
2:16
30:49
2:40

31:33
17:18

7(37)

20:47
3:05
23:33
5:03
25:13
5:43
25:33
6:00
29:56
4:33
33:07
4:34
32:40
6:56
35:39
9:26
35:51
9:07
36:08
6:48
39:44
8:57
44:58
7:35
51:37
7:46
53:22
14:06

7(39)

17:22
3:44
18:16
3:00
20:19
6:20
21:01
3:35

8(75)

36:46
4:10

35:06
4:03
35:58
3:42
38:01
4:06
36:28
4:17

42:22
6:14
47:15
5:07

8(99)

19:00
2:42
22:25
2:50
23:27
2:15
23:41
2:47
26:48
2:04
34:29
3:40

33:57
2:24

8(99)

22:26
1:39
25:56
2:23
26:58
1:45
27:20
1:47
32:10
2:14
34:59
1:52
35:15
2:35
38:04
2:25
38:26
2:35
38:51
2:43
42:24
2:40
47:20
2:22
53:08
1:31
56:06
2:44

8(71)

19:12
1:50
20:19
2:03
22:22
2:03
23:17
2:16

9(49)

38:57
2:11

37:46
2:40
37:45
1:47
39:52
1:51
39:29
3:01

44:43
2:21
52:07
4:52

Ziel

20:17
1:17
23:26
1:01
24:29
1:02
24:32
0:51
27:39
0:51
35:32
1:03

34:51
0:54

Ziel

23:15
0:49
26:38
0:42
27:53
0:55
28:09
0:49
33:14
1:04
35:49
0:50
36:07
0:52
39:04
1:00
39:15
0:49
39:43
0:52
43:17
0:53
48:18
0:58
54:03
0:55
56:56
0:50

9(99)

21:48
2:36
22:44
2:25
24:49
2:27
25:42
2:25

10(45)

43:05
4:08

42:17
4:31
42:54
5:09
44:55
5:03
44:49
5:20

48:29
3:46
57:48
5:41

Ziel

22:36
0:48
23:24
0:40
25:42
0:53
26:34
0:52

11(72)

45:22
2:17

45:07
2:50
46:19
3:25
48:17
3:22
48:38
3:49

54:14
5:45
1:04:22
6:34

6:38
*31

12(99)

48:32
3:10

48:57
3:50
50:44
4:25
51:18
3:.01
51:46
3:08

57:49
3:35
1:08:54
4:32

1:04
*64

Ziel

49:06
0:34

49:49
0:52
51:33
0:49
52:04
0:46
52:24
0:38

58:40
0:51
1:09:31
0:37

17:30
*35



Thermenland Open 2018

Sa. 30.06.2018 18:57

Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis - OSTM, C)M, 6.AC (mittel) OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Seite 4
Pl Name Zeit
Herren -14 (20) 2,6 km 140 Hm 9P (Forts.)
1(33) 2(47) 3(41) 4(42) 5(48) 6(43) 7(39) 8(71) 9(99) Ziel
5 Friedl Paul 26:55 2:38 4:51 9:06 11:33 13:37 16:01 19:45 22:07 26:04 26:55
HSV Pinkafeld 2:38 2:13 4:15 2:27 2:04 2:24 3:44 2:22 3:57 0:51
6 Czech Moritz 27:14 3:40 5:49 9:42 12:04 14:18 17:07 20:55 23:40 26:24 27:14
Orienteering Klosterne 3:40 2:09 3:53 2:22 2:14 2:49 3:48 2:45 2:44 0:50
7 Veszelszki Marton 28:57 2:21 5:12 11:46 13:46 17:11 19:22 23:13 25:29 28:06 28:57
Alpokalja SK 2:21 2:51 6:34 2:00 3:25 2:11 3:51 2:16 2:37 0:51
8 Steinwender Jakob 30:20 3:14 7:40 14:21 16:55 19:04 21:22 24:38 26:47 29:26 30:20
SU Klagenfurt 3:14 4:26 6:41 2:34 2:09 2:18 3:16 2:09 2:39 0:54
9 Maier Thomas 31:11 3:08 6:38 14:17 16:04 18:21 21:05 24:45 27:37 30:22 31:11 2:15
OC Furstenfeld 3:08 3:30 7:39 1:47 2:17 2:44 3:40 2:52 2:45 0:49 *93
10 Tobler Simon 33:40 1:44 5:10 9:24 18:52 20:52 23:44 27:13 29:47 32:52 33:40
FUN-OL NO 1:44 3:26 4:14 9:28 2:00 2:52 3:29 2:34 3:05 0:48
11 Degen Kilian 34:34 2:27 5:26 12:16 14:21 18:00 20:24 24:07 26:36 33:47 34:34
HSV Pinkafeld 2:27 2:59 6:50 2:05 3:39 2:24 3:43 2:29 7:11 0:47
12 Calvet Oliver 36:17 2:36 13:39 20:19 22:53 25:06 27:28 30:40 32:50 35:28 36:17
Naturfreunde Wien 2:36 11:03 6:40 2:34 2:13 2:22 3:12 2:10 2:38 0:49
13 Pietsch Theo 36:18 2:45 7:07 17:26 20:20 22:19 24:36 28:54 33:13 35:42 36:18
Naturfreunde Wien 2:45 4:22 10:19 2:54 1:59 2:17 4:18 4:19 2:29 0:36
14 Buschek Anton 40:07 2:44 17:47 24:14 26:57 29:10 31:18 34:32 36:38 39:19  40:.07 6:14
Naturfreunde Wien 2:44 15:03 6:27 2:43 2:13 2:08 3:14 2:06 2:41 0:48 *40
15 Pothoven Abel 44:04 5:36 11:47 18:18 23:14 26:12 29:12 36:48 40:13 43:20  44:04 35:14
Naturfreunde Kitzbuhel 5:36 6:11 6:31 4:56 2:58 3:00 7:36 3:25 3:07 0:44 *82
16 Reicher Paul 44:43 2:52 8:04 14:03 21:39 24:03 26:53 33:16 39:46 43:50  44:43
OLC Graz 2:52 5:12 5:59 7:36 2:24 2:50 6:23 6:30 4:04 0:53
17 Hanser Lukas 45:42 4:06 7:58 16:28 20:09 24:43 28:09 34:19 40:45 44:39  45:42 2:51
Naturfreunde Kitzbihel 4:06 3:52 8:30 3:41 4:34 3:26 6:10 6:26 3:54 1:03 *93
18 Perktold Benedikt 47:31 4:33 8:22 20:13 23:57 28:11 32:10 38:48 42:21 46:28  47:31
Orienteering Innsbruck 4:33 3:49 11:51 3:44 4:14 3:59 6:38 3:33 4:07 1:03
19 Gruber Philipp 52:52 5:12 16:04 24:01 30:07 32:46 35:18 47:14 49:22 52:02 52:52
HSV Pinkafeld 5:12 10:52 7:57 6:06 2:39 2:32 11:56 2:08 2:40 0:50
20 Heumader Aaron 1:21:13 3:17 14:44 30:34 35:23 38:20 42:02 1:09:57 1:15:49 1:20:18 1:21:13
Orienteering Innsbruck 3:17 11:27 15:50 4:49 2:57 3:42 27:55 5:52 4:29 0:55
Herren 15-18 (8) 3,0 km 225 Hm 12 P
1(50) 2(57) 3(51) 4(58) 5(41) 6(42) 7(54) 8(59) 9(44) 10(56) 11(71) 12(99) Ziel
1 Konigstorfer Jonas 44:15 5:55 8:55 12:38 13:53 19:22 23:32 27:11 28:55 33:24 35:41 40:42 43:33  44:15
ASKO Henndorf 5:55 3:00 3:43 1:15 5:29 4:10 3:39 1:44 4:29 2:17 5:01 2:51 0:42
2 Marth Alexander 46:36 2:02 4:27 8:00 9:09 14:37 17:46  21:50 23:28 27:43  31:03 42:32 45:56  46:36
LZ OMAHA 2:02 2:25 3:33 1:09 5:28 3:09 4:04 1:38 4:15 3:20 11:29 3:24 0:40
3 Resch Florian 51:39 2:55 8:41 12:13 13:09 23:50 27:06 29:58 32:22 35:50 37:49 47:01 50:55 51:39
Orienteering Klosterne 2:55 5:46 3:32 0:56 10:41 3:16 2:52 2:24 3:28 1:59 9:12 3:54 0:44
4 Praxmarer Michael 54:41 6:07 8:55 16:45 18:05 25:17 28:45 33:59 35:17 40:30 43:40 49:28 53:45 54:41
Orienteering Innsbruck 6:07 2:48 7:50 1:20 7:12 3:28 5:14 1:18 5:13 3:10 5:48 4:17 0:56
5 Ziegerhofer Maximilian 57:32 15:20 19:50 24:44 25:58 31:52 34:38 39:11 40:42 45:48 49:08 54:26 56:58 57:32
HSV OL Wiener Neusta 15:20 4:30 4:54 1:14 5:54 2:46 4:33 1:31 5:06 3:20 5:18 2:32 0:34
6 Dialer Dorian 57:35 5:19 13:15 18:52 20:25 28:19 34:09 39:19 40:39 44:12 46:34 53:45 56:53 57:35
Orienteering Innsbruck 5:19 7:56 5:37 1:33 7:54 5:50 5:10 1:20 3:33 2:22 7:11 3:08 0:42
7 Schwarz Maximilian 1:16:41 4:10 6:58 23:16 24:40 30:41 34:02 41:13 43:01 50:24 56:42 1:11:28 1:15:52 1:16:41
MTV Hernals 4:10 2:48 16:18 1:24 6:01 3:21 7:11 1:48 7:23 6:18 14:46 4:24 0:49
